
Nursery  

 8:15am-
8:30am 

8:30-9:00 9:00am-
9:30am 

9:30am-
10:00am 

10:00am-
10:45am 

10:45am-
11:15am 

11:15am-
11:45am 

11:45am-12:00pm 

Monday Opening 
Circle  

English/Phonic
s 

Library  Break Mathematics  Arts and craft  Role Play  Closing circle  

Tuesday Opening 
Circle 

English/Phonic
s 

Story   Break Science  Outdoor Play  Mathematics  Closing circle  

Wednesday Opening 
Circle 

English/Phonic
s 

Story  Break Role play  Arts and Craft  Outdoor play  Closing circle  

Thursday Opening 
Circle 

English/Phonic
s 

Story   Break Mathematics  Outdoor Play   Enrichment  Closing circle 

 8:15am-
8:30am 

8:30am-
9:00am 

9:00am-
9:30am 

9:30am-
10:00am 

10:00am-
10:45am 

10:45am-
11:15am 

11:15am-
11:30 am 

 

Friday Opening 
Circle 

English/Phonic
s 

Story  Break Enrichment  Messy Play  Closing circle   

 

*Please note that many of the activities will take place outdoors as the weather improves. Outdoor activities and 

movement are incorporated into all our lessons 

 

 


