	8:15am- 8:30am	8:30-9:00	9:00am- 9:30am	9:30am- 10:00am	10:00am- 10:45am	10:45am- 11:15am	11:15am- 11:45am	11:45am-12:00pm
Monday	Opening Circle	English/Phonic s	Library	Break	Mathematics	Arts and craft	Role Play	Closing circle
Tuesday	Opening Circle	English/Phonic s	Story	Break	Science	Outdoor Play	Mathematics	Closing circle
Wednesday	Opening Circle	English/Phonic s	Story	Break	Role play	Arts and Craft	Outdoor play	Closing circle
Thursday	Opening Circle	English/Phonic s	Story	Break	Mathematics	Outdoor Play	Enrichment	Closing circle
	8:15am- 8:30am	8:30am- 9:00am	9:00am- 9:30am	9:30am- 10:00am	10:00am- 10:45am	10:45am- 11:15am	11:15am- 11:30 am	
Friday	Opening Circle	English/Phonic s	Story	Break	Enrichment	Messy Play	Closing circle	

*Please note that many of the activities will take place outdoors as the weather improves. Outdoor activities and movement are incorporated into all our lessons